FTJ250 Sugar grinding machine/sugar mill
This machine is for grinding sugar to be sugar powder as required. The max.
capacity is 250kg/hour.
To put one bag of sugar(about 50kgs) in hopper.There are screws under the hopper
which will send sugar to the grinding device，after grinding, there will be a filter and
the sugar powder will flow to the bag and the big grains will be ground again. There
is a fabric bag can breathe freely.
Fineness degree before grinding is 0.5-2mm and after grinding is 100 mesh

heating treatment, it can prelong their life. The base and gear box are
cast iron, so it will be more stable and can make sure the  fineness
degree.
Technical data
Model Max .
capacity(L)
Working
Time(h)
power(
kw)
Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
JMJ40 40 7-9 2.2+2 360 1100*800*1100
JMJ500A 500 12-16 15+6 2800 2500*1080*1370
JMJ1000A 1000 14-18 22+6 3500 2780*1330*1800
JMJ2000 2000 16-20 37+9 5300 3320*2000*1950
JMJ3000 3000 18-22 55+9 8500 4200*2000*1950
DR-QMJ250 Chocolate ball mill
Specification
The chocolate ball mill machine is used for fine grinding the chocolate paste
material.It is a special machine for fine milling chocolate mass and its admixture.

Cooled Water:                               1500kg/h
Temperature:                                 15-20℃
Outside Dimension:                           1240x1250x2250mm
Weight of machine                            2000kgs
Input/Output Pump:                           0.75kw*2
Chocolate Storage Tank
Specification
Chocolate storage tanks can hold fine ground chocolate mass and they
will refine chocolate mass at same time. The temperature of water in the
jacket is adjustable.
The volume of tank can be customized.
The inside layer of the jacket tank is stainless steel, the outside layer can
also be stainless steel or iron with paint. Motor with gearbox can be SEW
or Chinese brands.
Model Max Capacity(L) Power(kw) Weight(kg) Dimension(mm)
BWG100 100 4.75 150 Dia.700*1250
BWG 200 200 4.75 150 Dia.800*1250
BWG500 500 4.75 600 Dia.1000*1380
BWG1000 1000 8.2 1000 Dia.1220*1850
BWG2000 2000 12 1500 Dia.1400*2500
BWG3000 3000 13 2000 Dia.1700*2500
BWG5000 5000 14.5 3000 Dia.1930*2910
The chocolate pump is specialized for dosing chocolate mass.
The pump body is with water-circulating heat preservation system. Customers can
choose different model according to the flow rate required. The pump can be used
individually or with other production line for automatic chocolate mass feeding.
Technical data
Model Flowrate(L/min) lift(m)  Dia. Power(kw) Dimension(mm)
SJB25-C 25 8 1” 0.75 650*290*330
SJB32-C 32 8 1.5” 1.5 785*370*350
SJB30-Y 30 10 1.5” 1.5 750*390*350
SJB50-Y 50 10 2” 1.5 750*390*350
SJB80-Y 80 10 3” 2.2 1100*450*450
DR-QT Chocolate tempering machine
Specification
Chocolate temper machine is designed according to the characteristics of the
natural cocoa butter and cocoa butter equivalent(CBE).